
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2025 Boys Soccer Schedule
Coach: Brian Stiles 
330-984-6071    

Athletic Director - Al Gregos
330-240-8689

Updated 7/29/25

Date Day Time Opponent Location

August 15 Friday 5:00 Bristol
JFK

August 18 Monday 7:00 Newton Falls 
DH with Girls

Newton Falls High School BUS: 3:00
907 Milton Blvd., Newton Falls, OH.

August 21 Thursday 7:00 Mooney
Cardinal Mooney High School BUS:5:00
2545 Erie St. Youngstown, OH.

August 25 Monday 7:00 Liberty
Liberty High School BUS: 5:30
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 

August 27 Wednesday 5:00 South Range
South Range High School BUS: 3:15
11300 Columbiana-Canfield Rd., Canfield

August 30 Saturday 11:00 Carrollton
JFK

September 4 Thursday 7:00 Harding
Warren G. Harding BUS: 5:30
860 Elm Rd., Warren, OH. 

September 6 Saturday 1:00 Crestview
DH with Girls

Crestview High School BUS: 9:00
44100 Crestview Rd., Columbiana, OH 

September 9 Tuesday 5:00 Ursuline
JFK

September 16 Tuesday 6:00 St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas High  BUS: 4:00
2121 Reno Drive. NE, Louisville, OH.

September 18 Thursday 7:00 Hubbard
DH with Girls

Hubbard High School BUS: 3:00
350 Hall Ave. SE, Hubbard, OH. 

September 23 Tuesday 5:00 Cornerstone Christian
Cornerstone Christian  BUS: 2:45
2846 SOM Ctr. Rd., Willoughby, OH.

September 25 Thursday 6:00 United
United High School BUS: 4:00
8143 St.Rt. 9,Hanoverton, OH.

September 30 Tuesday 5:00 Bristol
Bristol High School BUS: 3:30
1845 Greenville Rd., NW, Bristolville, OH.

October 2 Thursday 5:00 Agape Christian
JFK

October 6 Monday 7:00 Ursuline at YSU
YSU BUS: 5:15
1 Tressel Way, Youngstown, OH. 

October 9 Thursday 5:00 Lake Center Christian
Lake Center Christian BUS: 3:00
12893 Kaufman Ave. NW, Hartville, OH


